DOMO

APLICACION
Colgante
Colgante
Colgante

Colgante

CODIGO

DOMO030

DOM043

DOMO060

DOMO080

DESCRIPCION

Colgante en aluminio
Colgante en aluminio
Colgante en aluminio

Colgante en aluminio

POTENCIA

1Ix10w

1x10w

Ix10w

1x10w

LAMPARA

BULBO LED
BULBO LED
BULBO LED

BULBO LED

Colgante decorativo

ZOCALO

E27
E27
E27

E27

MEDIDAS

@300mm

@430mm

@600mm

@800mm

&

Metaluz

LUMINACION PROFESIONAL

COLOR
BL/NG/GR
BL/NG/GR
BL/NG/GR

BL/NG/GR



Cédigo: DOM060

Cédigo: DOM030
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